
2023 Cougar Softball Schedule

Date                    Opponent                                     Site                      Time(s)

Jan 28 (Saturday) San Antonio Memorial-Scrimmage Away 9AM-12PM

Feb. 3 (Friday) Bandera-Scrimmage Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

Feb. 7 (Tuesday) Sabinal-Scrimmage Away 5:00PM

Feb.10 (Friday) Jourdanton-Scrimmage Away 5:00PM

Feb. 13 FEAST Home 4:30PM

Feb. 16-18 Kenedy Classic Tournament Kenedy TBA

Feb. 21 OPEN OPEN OPEN

Feb. 23-Feb. 25 Natalia Varsity Tournament Natalia TBA

Feb. 28 Lytle Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

March 2-4 Pettus Varsity Tournament Pettus TBA

March 7 (Tuesday) Poteet Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

March 10 (Friday) San Antonio Kennedy Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

March 13 (Monday) San Antonio Memorial-Spring Break Home 10:00AM/12:00PM

March 21 (Tuesday) Marion* Home 4:00/6:00 PM

March 24 (Friday) Open Open Open

March 28 (Tuesday) Nixon-Smiley* Home 4:00/6:00 PM

March 31 (Friday) Randolph* Away 4:30PM

April 3 (Monday) Luling* Home 4:00/6:00 PM

April 6 (Thursday) Marion* Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

April 11 (Tuesday) Open Open Open

April 14 (Friday) Nixon-Smiley* Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

April 18 (Tuesday) Randolph** Home 4:00/6:00 PM

April 21 (Friday) Luling* Away 5:00PM/7:00PM

*District Game    ** Senior Night Home Games: Varsity plays at 4PM/ JV game follows

Head Coach: Megan Flores

Assistant Coach: Natasha Ramirez

Athletic Director: Tina Guerrero

Principal: Dr. Joseph Cerna

Superintendent: Dr. Gary Bates


